Denomination,/Denominacién,/Dénomination Iltem

0Rimd22565 SkyfoBd
Dote/Fecha/Date:
¢
¥
001-542350
el 2 001-270717
001216402
001271560 P
001-008121 001-092002 001-042030
001-272477 001-337145
001-272370\ N
001-265926 Ik
001-216402 - 001-030996
001-265918 \|, Q01272469 001-271454
| 001-216402 001-273279
001-272566 ¢ | 001-272442
001-506656 5] B 0 28913.
001-254347
001-218898
001-272302
001-079774
001-270962
001-175811
001-281816 r=tee
001-200816 5012299863 T
ggl_ggg?gi 001-271047 00212.7
) 5 001-271004
001-350524 Y 001270644 52297.0
001-272523, 08; 272915 001-66187.2
001-123439 001-031879 001-270610 ‘
001-093386 001-676675
001-271446 001-25902.0 001196452

001-271250 001-676691

001-031887
001-210811
001124427

001-030996
001-270725
001-272531

/ 001-281654

001-030848
001-027308 2
001-272507
001-261254 001-190594
001-270571 TN
ekl
P
001-015695

001-261220

Version/Versi6n/Version: 12 Lost Serlal Number/Okimo N* de Serle/Dernler Numéro de Serie:


http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-264610?pt-manual=SKY-CLM-300_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-272558?pt-manual=SKY-CLM-300_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-216402?pt-manual=SKY-CLM-300_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-190918?pt-manual=SKY-CLM-300_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-104710?pt-manual=SKY-CLM-300_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-260754?pt-manual=SKY-CLM-300_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-270636?pt-manual=SKY-CLM-300_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-271438?pt-manual=SKY-CLM-300_pm.pdf

Cad.
001-
138215

001-
265918

001-
167231

001-
190594

001-
265926

001-
337960

001-
007382

001-
002186

001-
012130

001-
042030

001-
055042

001-
091022

001-
124699

001-
175811

001-
175820

001-
200816

001-
254347

001-
036781

001-
104710

001-
124451

001-
162035

001-
030880

001-
216402

001-
030996

001-
202908

Descrigao

ON/OFF SWITCH 30223

AMBATEX CROWN Z-23

FLEETWOOD LABEL 120MM

SCREW M8X16 DIN 933 ZB

WORM

FLEETWOOD LABEL 145MM

BALL BEARING 6001

WIRE PASSER MOLDE 0922231

INSULATING TERM. EF-4228

BRACER T-18R-SMALL

ATTENTION LABEL 110/220/380V

CORD3X1MM2 WITH B TYPE PLUG 2PC1PR

CLAMP K22-LM(T-80I)

FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2)

TERMINAL COVER

LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL

NYLON COVER CN-4478

NUT M5 DIN 934 S/S

NUT M8 DIN 934 STAINESS STEEL

MOTOR 0.5HP 60HZ W

SCREW NUT M3 DIN 934 ZB

SCREW M8X8 DIN 916 FOSF.

SCREW NUT M6 DIN 934 ZB
DOUBLE RING ADAPTER

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cad.

001-
287571

001-
015695

001-
030848

001-
039888

001-
123439

001-
137138

001-
185744

001-
190918

001-
345784

001-
372161

001-
000353

001-
092002

001-
031879

001-
093386

001-
218898

001-
345792

001-
210811

001-
271004

001-
272531

001-
281654

001-
259020

001-
270644

001-
272469

001-
272558

001-
273279

Descrigao

MOTOR 0.5HP 60HZ W

RUBBER FOOT WITH SCREW

SCREW M6X12 DIN 933 ZB

SCREW M6X16

NUT M10 DIN 934 ZB

RING 35X1,5 DIN 472

RING 17X1 DIN 471 FOSF.

NUT M4 DIN 1587

LOGOTIPO FLEETWOOD BAKERY 130mm

LOGOTIPO FLEETWOOD 200mm (OBSOLETO)

SCREW SEX UNC1/4X1 RTZB

SCREW M4X12 DIN 963 INOX

SCREW M4X8 DIN 916 ZB

WASHER L.A10,5 ZB

SWITCH MG 2605 IR E3

LOGOTIPO FLEETWOOD BAKERY 200mm

SCREW M5X10 DIN 933 SS

TENSIONER SET CLM-300

TENSIONER SPRING

TENSOR DA MOLA CLM-300

SPRING SUPPORT SET

Z14 CLM-300 GEAR SET

PULLEY

ADJUST KNOB CLM-300

WASHER

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
289124

001-
337145

001-
009121

001-
039675

' 001-
260746

001-
260754

001-
260886

001-
261220

001-
261254

001-
264610

001-
266027

001-
270539

001-
270571

001-
270610

001-
270636

001-
270717

001-
270725

001-
270962

001-
271039

001-
271047

001-
271250

001-
271438

001-
271446

001-
271454

001-
271560

Descrigao

MICRO SWITCH ACTION SET

GEAR SET Z14 LOW

MANUAL ROLL FOR DOUGH CLM-300L

KNOB M5X10MM

SCRAPPER SHAFT CLM-300

NYLON SCRAPER

HOPPER ASSEMBLY CLM-300

LOWER CLOSURE

CLM-300 TABLE

PERFIL ACABAMENTO U 470mm

TAMPA TRASEIRA(266027)

GABINETE CLM-300 (BRANCO)

CS BASE CLM-300 (BRANCO)

CS TENSOR CLM-300

SCRAPPER SET CLM-300

PROTECAO DO ROLO (BRANCO)(270717)

CHAIN 1/2X1/8 455MM - CLM-300L

REGULATING ASSEMBLY CLM-300

SUPORTE ESQUERDO (BRANCO)(271039)

SUPORTE DIREITO (BRANCO)(271047)

TAMPA LATERAL ESQ.(BRANCO

ASSEMBLED SCRAPPER

CHROMED CYLINDER

REGULATING SHAFT WITH ZINC

CHAIN 1/2X1/8 840MM

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
272302

001-
272370

001-
272442

001-
272477

' 001-
272507

001-
272515

001-
272566

001-
281816

001-
288381

001-
288390

001-
288853

001-
289116

001-
289132

001-
299669

001-
350184

001-
350524

001-
000477

001-
418463

001-
000027

001-
506656

001-
297194

004-MCl-
V2-1
004-MCl-
V2-2
004-MCl-
V2-3

004-MCl-
V2-4

Descrigao

PROTECTION SHEET - RIGHT

TAMPA LATERAL DIR.(BRANCO

CS CHAPA SUPORTE (BRANCO)(272442)

REGULATING SHAFT - LEFT

EIXO ARTICULADOR(272507)

TENSIONER BUSHING

PROTECTION SHEET - LEFT

ROLLER BEARING 6003 2RS1 DI.17XDE.35XL.10

ROLLER PLUG

OBSTRUCTIVE ROLLER

ARTICULATING SHAFT

PROTECTION SHEET SET

MICRO PROTECTION

RING 28X1,2 DIN 472 FOSF.

WORM GEAR (WHITE)

PIN M10XM25 DIN 976

LOGO SKYMSEN 120MM LAR-25/PA7 PRO/CRS8L

MOLA MENOR DO RASPADOR

CFMS SHELL

MANTENANCE/CLEANING LABEL

LOGOTIPO SKYMSEN 30cm

BACK COVER

DRAINAGE CHANNEL

PRESSING PLATE

UPPER PROTECTING COVER

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.
004-MCl-
V2-5
004-MCl-
V2-6
004-MCl-
V2-7
004-MCl-
V2-8

004-MCl-
V2-9
004-MCl-
V2-10

004-MCl-
V2-11

004-MCl-
V2-12

004-MCl-
V2-13

004-MCl-
V2-14

004-MCl-
V2-15

004-MCl-
V2-16

004-MCl-
V2-17

004-MCl-
V2-18

004-MCl-
V2-19

004-MCl-
V2-20

004-MCl-
V2-21

004-MCl-
V2-23

004-MCl-
V2-24

004-MCl-
V2-25

004-MCl-
V2-26

004-MCl-
V2-27

004-MCl-
V2-28

004-MCl-
V2-29

004-MCl-
V2-30

Descrigao

AUXILIARY ROLLER I

BEARING COVERII

LEFT SUPPORTING BLOCK

BEARING 203

BEARING COVER |

GEAR Z=41

WASHER

GEAR Z=35

BEARING 304

BEARING COVER |

GEAR Z=35

LEFT PROTECTING COVER

TOP COVER

GEAR Z=41

BEARING COVER |

BEARING 304

MACHINE FRAME

BEARING COVERII

BEARING COVERII

AUXILIARY ROLLER |

MAIN PRESSING ROLLER

BEARING COVERII

BEARING COVER I

RIGHT SUPPORTING BLOCK

BEARING 180304G

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

004-MCl-
V2-31

004-MCl-
V2-32

004-MCl-
V2-33

004-MCl-
V2-34

' 004-MCl-
V2-35

004-MCl-
V2-36

004-MCl-
V2-37

004-MCl-
V2-38

004-MCl-
V2-39

004-MCl-
V2-40

004-MCl-
V2-42

004-MCl-
V2-41

004-MCl-
V2-43

004-MCl-
V2-45

004-MCl-
V2-46

004-MCl-
V2-47

004-MCl-
V2-48

004-MCl-
V2-49

004-MCl-
V2-50

004-MCI-
V2-51

004-MCl-
V2-52

004-MCl-
V2-53

004-MCl-
V2-54

004-MCl-
V2-55

004-MCl-
V2-56

Descrigao

BEARING COVER |

GEAR Z=72D24

RIGHT PROTECTING COVER

GEAR Z=18

DECELERATING SHAFT |

BEARING 203

PLUG

BEARING 203

BEARING 203

BEARING SEAT |

DECELARATING SHAFT Il

BEARING 180204G

GEAR Z=18

GEAR 180203

BEARING SEAT

BIG BELT PULLEY

BELT A850

SMALL BELT PULLEY

SEAT

MOTOR 220V 550W

MOTOR SEAT

FEED PLATE

FILTER TRAY

SUPPORTING RACK

JUICE TRAY

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

004-MCl-
V2-57

004-MCl-
V2-58

004-MCl-
V2-59

004-MCl-
V2-22

© 004-MCI-
V2-44

- 001-
542350

Descrigao

BEARING COVERII

SHAFT PLUG CAP

BEARING 180203

POWER SWITCH

GEAR Z=72 D18

SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




